

Canadian Radio-television and Telecommunications Commission

Conseil de la radiodiffusion et des télécommunications canadiennes

Telecom Order CRTC 2022-196

PDF version

References: 2021-401

Ottawa, 26 July 2022

Public Record: 1011-NOC2019-0372

Broadband Fund Payment Order – Approval of Claim Form – July 2022

1. On 22 July 2022, the Commission approved a claim form submitted by the following broadband funding recipient as set out below. The Central Fund Administrator has been directed to distribute the payment to the recipient associated with this claim.

Recipient	Claim Submission date	Claim Approval date	Statement of Work Order Reference
Rogers Communications Canada Inc.	29 June 2022	22 July 2022	Telecom Order CRTC 2021-401

Secretary General

Canada